Pre Job Meeting- Chat Notes

10:57:56
10:58:45

10:59:29
1399

10:59:39

11:04:30
meeting

11:04:48
Roll Call

11:08:47
adding Local 89

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

Cruz Ramos to All panelists : hey fellas this Cruz with Cement Mason local 500
Patrick Clifton to All panelists : Patrick Clifton Local 1184 P&H Improvement

David Zepeda to All panelists : David Zepeda Painters and Allied Trades Local

Robert Ninteman to All panelists : Good Morning Robert Ninteman Local 12

Allen Crestik to All panelists : Allen Crestik Cement Masons Local 500 is in the

Chris Betancourt to All panelists : Chris Betancourt Laborers Local 89 Present for

Chris Betancourt to All panelists : Error on the assignments from Marina, will be



