Pre Job Meeting- Chat Notes

10:57:56	From Cruz Ramos to All panelists : hey fellas this Cruz with Cement Mason local 500
10:58:45	From Patrick Clifton to All panelists: Patrick Clifton Local 1184 P&H Improvement
10:59:29 1399	From David Zepeda to All panelists: David Zepeda Painters and Allied Trades Local
10:59:39	From Robert Ninteman to All panelists : Good Morning Robert Ninteman Local 12
11:04:30 meeting	From Allen Crestik to All panelists: Allen Crestik Cement Masons Local 500 is in the
11:04:48 Roll Call	From Chris Betancourt to All panelists: Chris Betancourt Laborers Local 89 Present for
11:08:47 adding Local 89	From Chris Betancourt to All panelists: Error on the assignments from Marina, will be